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SPARDHA 2024 FACULTY COORDINATOR'S LIST 
FACULTY COORDINATORS 

Nims School of Law 

Nims College of 
Paramedical 

Technology 

Nims Institute of 

Pharmacy 

Nims college of 

Phyiotherapy 

Hospital 

Nims School of 

|Humanities and Liberal 
|Arts 

Nims Nursing College 

Nims School of Business|Dr. Bajrang Yadav 

|Nims Medical College 

Dr. Priyanka Gupta 

Nims Institute of 

Dr. Ramakant Aggarwal 

Engineering and 
|Technology 

Dr. Surekha Patil 

Dr. Bhanu Pratap 

Mr. Manish 

|Dr. Anurag Mishra 

Dr. Arindam Kolay 

Nims Dental College &Dr. Anamika 

|Dr. priyanka Ranawat 

Dr. Y. Prakash 

Dr. Shashank Baranwal 

Dr. Ishika Upadhyay 

Dr. Beer singh 

Dr. Darshane 

|Dr. Devarishi 

Mr. Virendra pratap Singh 

Ms. Monika Shekhawat 

Ms. Chhaya Rathore 

Ms. Mamta yadav 

Mr. Jodha Ram Jat 

Ms. Chhaya Rathore 

Dr. Ankit Pradhan 

Dr. Nupur Shukla 

Mr. Abid Manzoori 

Dr. Harsih Kumar 

MS. Karishma Chauchan 

Contact No 

8058703363 

7240228332 

9799726079 

9927792976 

9828435303 

629632 1313 

9782259500 

9571169409 

8712744837 

9958904031 

9799947834 

9306043028 

8200093794 

8890899017 

9660009989 

9414932191 

9511558058 

8868895351 

6375574969 

9602529871 

8868895351 

9829336313 

78786 54396 

91494 32293 

9058027806 

8626996035 



|Dr. Diksha Singh 

Mr. Mayur Singh 

9621539396 

8233603692 

29( fau 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

